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Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; DMx: Max. marks; P: Penalty; Ov.Sc.: 

Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: Language score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B (optional); OQ/Rem: Other 

quota and/or remarks. 

 

Sl.No. Rank Reg.No. Name Cat. DM DMX ES Ov.Sc. OQ/Rem. 

GM 

1 16 14 RAJANI K B IIIB 747 1000 14 51.4 
 

2 17 19 LOKESH KUMAR S SC 633 1000 19 50.6 
 

3 18 15 HARSHITHA N IIIB 712 1000 15 50.6 
 

4 19 16 PRAKRUTHI M GM 749 1000 13 50.5 
 

5 20 17 JARUSHA W IIIB 741 1000 13 50.0 
 

6 21 18 
ROSHAN KUMAR P 

C 
IIIA 600 1000 20 50.0 

 

7 22 20 NUTHAN G IIIB 689 1000 15 49.4 
 

8 23 21 LISHMA RAMESH ST 666 1000 16 49.3 
 

9 24 23 ANUDEEP B H IIA 617 1000 18 48.9 
 

10 25 22 THEERTHESHA C S IIIB 650 1000 16 48.5 
 

11 26 111 NIVEDITHA M P IIIB 605 1000 18 48.3 
 

12 27 24 
CHIGATERI 

BASAVARAJA 
IIIB 599 1000 18 48.0 

 

13 28 25 VIDYASHREE B IIIB 753 1000 10 47.6 
 

14 29 26 DILEEP D N IIIA 587 1000 18 47.3 
 

15 30 27 SAHANA Y N GM 646 1000 15 47.3 
 

16 31 28 SHREELAKSHMI IIIA 690 1000 12 46.5 
 

17 32 29 RASHMI T S IIA 709 1000 11 46.4 
 

18 33 30 DEEKSHA M IIIB 688 1000 12 46.4 
 

19 34 31 DEEPAK S M IIIB 523 1000 20 46.1 
 

20 35 32 SUPRIYA S J IIIA 653 1000 16 45.6 
 

21 36 34 AMRUTH K P IIIB 671 1000 12 45.5 
 



22 37 33 YASHWANTH A IIIB 670 1000 12 45.5 
 

23 38 35 
SOWRABHA G 

GUDADAWAR 
ST 647 1000 13 45.4 

 

24 39 36 ASHWINI M IIIB 684 1000 11 45.2 
 

25 40 37 DIVYATHA L I 592 1000 15 44.6 
 

26 41 38 BHOOMIKA P IIA 537 1000 17 43.9 
 

27 42 39 SANJU N B IIIB 562 1000 15 43.1 
 

28 43 40 SWATHI A E IIA 640 1000 11 43.0 
 

29 44 41 ANN SARA THOMAS IIIB 558 1000 15 42.9 
 

30 45 42 HARSHITHA J R IIIA 676 1000 9 42.8 
 

31 46 44 CHANDRAKALA H R IIIA 554 1000 15 42.7 
 

32 47 43 GURUPRASAD S IIA 594 1000 13 42.7 
 

33 48 45 SANDEEP S IIA 512 1000 16 41.6 
 

34 49 57 THEJASWINI B M IIIA 566 1000 13 41.3 
 

35 50 46 SUMAN S IIIA 555 1000 15 41.3 
 

36 51 113 RAJU S SC 517 1000 15 40.9 
 

37 52 48 ASHWINI J IIIA 629 1000 9 40.5 
 

38 53 50 ARUN KUMAR S IIIB 486 1000 16 40.3 
 

39 54 49 SANJAY GOWDA K J IIIA 564 1000 12 40.2 
 

40 55 47 MANAVI N D IIIA 561 1000 12 40.0 
 

41 56 51 ANUSHA K IIIA 519 1000 14 40.0 
 

42 57 52 SACHIN N S IIIB 510 1000 14 39.5 
 

43 58 53 POOJA A M IIIA 517 1000 14 38.4 
 

44 59 54 SUPREETHA R IIIB 574 1000 11 38.2 
 

45 60 56 SOUNDARYA N IIIA 501 1000 13 38.0 
 

46 61 55 
VARNITHA SADVINI 

N S 
SC 532 1000 10 36.6 

 

SC 

-- NIL -- 

ST 

1 38 35 
SOWRABHA G 

GUDADAWAR 
ST 647 1000 13 45.4 

 

I 

-- NIL -- 



IIA 

1 47 43 GURUPRASAD S IIA 594 1000 13 42.7 
 

2 48 45 SANDEEP S IIA 512 1000 16 41.6 
 

IIB 

-- NIL -- 

IIIA 

1 29 26 DILEEP D N IIIA 587 1000 18 47.3 
 

2 31 28 SHREELAKSHMI IIIA 690 1000 12 46.5 
 

3 35 32 SUPRIYA S J IIIA 653 1000 16 45.6 
 

4 45 42 HARSHITHA J R IIIA 676 1000 9 42.8 
 

5 46 44 CHANDRAKALA H R IIIA 554 1000 15 42.7 
 

6 49 57 THEJASWINI B M IIIA 566 1000 13 41.3 
 

7 50 46 SUMAN S IIIA 555 1000 15 41.3 
 

8 52 48 ASHWINI J IIIA 629 1000 9 40.5 
 

9 54 49 SANJAY GOWDA K J IIIA 564 1000 12 40.2 
 

10 55 47 MANAVI N D IIIA 561 1000 12 40.0 
 

11 56 51 ANUSHA K IIIA 519 1000 14 40.0 
 

12 58 53 POOJA A M IIIA 517 1000 14 38.4 
 

13 60 56 SOUNDARYA N IIIA 501 1000 13 38.0 
 

IIIB 

1 18 15 HARSHITHA N IIIB 712 1000 15 50.6 
 

2 20 17 JARUSHA W IIIB 741 1000 13 50.0 
 

3 22 20 NUTHAN G IIIB 689 1000 15 49.4 
 

4 25 22 THEERTHESHA C S IIIB 650 1000 16 48.5 
 

5 26 111 NIVEDITHA M P IIIB 605 1000 18 48.3 
 

6 27 24 
CHIGATERI 

BASAVARAJA 
IIIB 599 1000 18 48.0 

 

7 28 25 VIDYASHREE B IIIB 753 1000 10 47.6 
 

8 33 30 DEEKSHA M IIIB 688 1000 12 46.4 
 

9 34 31 DEEPAK S M IIIB 523 1000 20 46.1 
 

10 36 34 AMRUTH K P IIIB 671 1000 12 45.5 
 

11 37 33 YASHWANTH A IIIB 670 1000 12 45.5 
 

12 39 36 ASHWINI M IIIB 684 1000 11 45.2 
 



13 42 39 SANJU N B IIIB 562 1000 15 43.1 
 

14 44 41 ANN SARA THOMAS IIIB 558 1000 15 42.9 
 

15 53 50 ARUN KUMAR S IIIB 486 1000 16 40.3 
 

16 57 52 SACHIN N S IIIB 510 1000 14 39.5 
 

17 59 54 SUPREETHA R IIIB 574 1000 11 38.2 
 

OU 

1 7 63 SHWETHA H M GM 681 800 20 62.6 
 

2 8 64 SANGAMESHA K C GM 639 800 21 60.9 
 

3 9 65 ULLAS V GM 638 800 21 60.9 
 

4 10 66 
SHARATH KUMAR H 

S 
GM 670 800 18 59.9 

 

5 11 67 ANUSHA K B GM 691 800 16 59.2 
 

6 12 68 VARUN R GM 688 800 16 59.0 
 

7 13 69 NIKIL KARKI GM 925 1200 19 57.5 
 

8 14 71 ASHOKA M GM 931 1200 18 56.8 
 

9 15 70 PUNITH HALYAL GM 858 1200 21 56.8 
 

10 16 72 SHIVAYOGI G A GM 571 800 21 56.7 
 

11 17 73 POOJA B GM 610 800 18 56.1 
 

12 18 95 
SPANDANA 

KULKARNI 
GM 997 1200 14 55.5 

 

13 19 74 SHARATH B J GM 994 1200 14 55.4 
 

14 20 75 RAHUL S A GM 887 1200 18 55.0 
 

15 21 76 SOWMYASHREE H S GM 927 1200 15 53.6 
 

16 22 77 KUSUMA P V GM 900 1200 16 53.5 
 

17 23 78 KOMALA S GM 629 800 14 53.3 
 

18 24 79 KAVYA N H GM 738 1100 19 52.5 
 

19 25 80 KIRTHANA K GM 526 800 21 52.4 
 

20 26 81 LAVANYA M N GM 603 800 14 51.7 
 

21 27 83 NIHARIKA P GM 860 1200 15 50.8 
 

22 28 82 DIVYA B C GM 556 800 16 50.8 
 

23 29 84 SANTHOSHA E P GM 872 1200 14 50.3 
 

24 30 85 
SINCHANA L 

NARAYAN 
GM 562 800 15 50.1 

 



25 31 86 
SHASHIDHAR 

NAIDU J 
GM 761 1200 16 47.7 

 

26 32 88 PRAJNA S J GM 838 1200 12 46.9 
 

27 33 87 BEERESHA K R GM 538 800 16 46.6 
 

28 34 89 HEMANTH M S GM 531 800 12 45.2 
 

29 35 90 RITHESH L GM 781 1200 12 44.5 
 

30 36 91 
AKSHY GAJANAN 

BHAT 
GM 750 1200 13 44.3 

 

31 37 92 SOMASHEKAR B N GM 497 800 13 44.1 
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